Name

Jordan Bramblett (Top Male)
Grady Kerst
Austin Luttrell
Jacob Kaufmann
Demetris Love
Darren Mudge
Daniel Callahan
Nicholas Hernandez
Alexander Service
Jacob Block
Joshua Hostetler
Erik Harang

Mat Siegal

David Rastede
Ariana Anderson (Top Female)
Noah Kroeze
Meah Wilson
Lindsey Stuckey
Jo Ruggieri
Melissa Davis
Courtney Maas
Lucas English
Doutimi Fakrogha
Brianna Crouch
Emily Simon

Ben Vilkas

Josey Gregory
Randy Holcomb
Nathan Stover
Andre McCall
Phillip Fox

Lizzie Simon
Todd Stuckey
Randi Fox

Jeff Kreifels

Jillian Mertz
Chad Crouch

Cale Giese

Jason Barelman
Kayla Madsen
Holly Koob

Tricia Santos

Jill Jones

Carissa Evans
Caroline Sloan
Lindy Andersen

Time

0:15:44
0:16:01
0:16:21
0:16:36
0:16:40
0:16:54
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:10
0:17:11
0:17:20
0:17:29
0:17:33
0:18:57
0:18:58
0:19:00
0:19:40
0:19:54
0:20:02
0:20:14
0:20:31
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:05
0:21:18
0:21:25
0:21:25
0:21:32
0:22:01
0:22:16
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:23:10
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:24:.07
0:24:36
0:26:21
0:26:55
0:27:39
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:05



Monica Christie
Jeremy Kaliff
Kallie Krugman
Lisa Dahlman
Sheryl Grone
Faith Powicki
Valaree Busse
Joe Wendte
Mason Wendte
Amanda Broberg
Mallory Striplin
Geri Horton
Whitney Cave
Elle Powicki
Sheila McCartney
Heather Garbers
Lanie Severson
Louie Severson
Rachel Miller
WSC Football
Charles Hayes
Yasuko Taoka
Steven Miller
Bob Cooper
Lana Chapman
Jan Wright
Diane Vovos
Brenna Anderson
Marysz Rames
Steven Rames
Stefanie MclLagan
Steve Mclagan
Nicolle McLagan
Shanda Weiler
Beverly Evans

0:28:28
0:28:29
0:28:54
0:28:54
0:29:15
0:30:08
0:30:32
0:30:47
0:30:47
0:30:50
0:30:51
0:31:20
0:31:54
0:31:58
0:32:55
0:33:24
0:33:52
0:33:52
0:34:29
0:35:00
0:39:52
0:41:45
0:41:45
0:42:40
0:44:09
0:50:37
0:52:41
0:52:41
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:29
1:00:29
1:00:29
1:01:00
1:35:00
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